No. C130923

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EBARA TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORATED
STANLEY B CORUM, CFO

51 MAIN AVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100
BOISE ID 83713-2255

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT NAOKI ANDO 51 MAIN AVENUE
DIRECTOR MICHAEL RUSSAK 3580 BASSET STREET

VO BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON-
DIRECTOR KATSUHIKO ARAI FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG

V3 BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON-
DIRECTOR KAZUYA TAKAHASHI FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG

VO BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON-
DIRECTOR MASAO HODAI FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG
SECRETARY STANLEY CORUM 51 MAIN AVENUE

VO BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON-
DIRECTOR YOSHIHIRO FUJINO FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG
TREASURER YOKO ASAIL 11-1 HANEDA ASHAI-CHO
DIRECTOR DON ROBERTS 6621 ELECTRIC AVENUE

FUJISAWA,
FUJISAWA,

FUJISAWA,

FUJISAWA,

OTA-KU

City State Country
SACRAMENTO CA USA
SANTA CLARA CA USA
FUJISAWA CITY JAPAN
FUJISAWA CITY JAPAN
FUJISAWA CITY JAPAN
SACRAMENTO CA USA
FUJISAWA CITY JAPAN
TOKYO JAPAN
WARRENTON VA USA

Postal Code
95838
95054

251-8502

251-8502

251-8502
95838
251-8502

144-8510
20187

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

CA
C 130923

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: STANLEY CORUM
Name (type or print): STANLEY CORUM

Date: 09/13/2018
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 09/13/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




