No. <b>C 130923</b>		Due no later than Oct 31, 2018		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)					
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  EBARA TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORATED  STANLEY B CORUM, CFO  51 MAIN AVE			CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100 BOISE ID 83713-2255				
									NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busine	ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors.	Treasurer (	optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address		City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT DIRECTOR	NAOKI ANDO MICHAEL RU		51 MAIN AVENUE 3580 BASSET STREET		SACRAMENTO SANTA CLARA	CA CA	USA USA	95838 95054	
DIRECTOR	KATSUHIKO	ARAI	V0 BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON- FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG	FUJISAWA,	FUJISAWA CITY		JAPAN	251-8502	
DIRECTOR	KAZUYA TAKAHASHI		V3 BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON- FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG	FUJISAWA,	FUJISAWA CITY		JAPAN	251-8502	
DIRECTOR	MASAO HODAI		V0 BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON- FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG	FUJISAWA,	FUJISAWA CITY		JAPAN	251-8502	
SECRETARY	STANLEY CO	RUM	51 MAIN AVENUE		SACRAMENTO	CA	USA	95838	
DIRECTOR	YOSHIHIRO FUJINO		V0 BUILDING, 4-2-1, HON- FUJISAWA CITY, KANAG	FUJISAWA,	FUJISAWA CITY		JAPAN	251-8502	
TREASURER DIRECTOR	YOKO ASAI DON ROBERTS		11-1 HANEDA ASHAI-CHO 6621 ELECTRIC AVENUE	OTA-KU	TOKYO WARRENTON	VA	JAPAN USA	144-8510 20187	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*							
CA C 130923		Signature: STANLEY CORUM Name (type or print): STANLEY CORUM				Date: 09/13/2018 Title: SECRETARY			
Processed 09/13/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							